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Memory Partners 
Date and Time
Monthly on the second Thursday at 10:00am
Upcoming

Thursday 12/12/2024 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 1/9/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 2/13/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 3/13/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 4/10/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 5/8/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 6/12/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 7/10/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 8/14/2025 10:00 to 11:30am
Thursday 9/11/2025 10:00 to 11:30am

Event URL
Register
Event Region
Roanoke Valley
Event Type
Support group
RSVP Info
Call 540-615-5341
Event Cost
$0.00
Event Description

Memory Partners is a monthly group for those with dementia and their care partners
to come together. This is a partnership with VPAS.  

Memory Partners is an ongoing group and meets on the first Thursday of the month
at the Waynesboro Public Library, 600 S Wayne Ave. 

https://veteransnavigator.org/event-calendar/93519/memory-partners
https://www.vpas.info/memory-partners-waynesboro-public-library


This is a safe space for people living with dementia and their caregivers to attend
together. This group provides social time with other care partners, optional games,
activities and refreshments, and Tai Chi for Memory exercise.

Please register. For more information call 540-615-5341.
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